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NELSON
HI GRADE FURNITURE

AUCTION

ToniU 7:30 P. M.

Glenwood Ballroom

GLEN WOOD BALLROOM 4 MILES N. OF SALEM ON

PORTLAND HIGHWAY. RCADS OT HI GRADE NEW

aV USED FURNITURE ON A NO RESERVE BASIS AS

FOLLOWS:

COTTAGE ON PINE ROM BAIT E

Mere than a acre, beautiful landscaped, on the M E. part of town, plus a mod.
4 rm. cottage. 3 walnut trraa misc. fruit. All for only 14950.

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS
LABOR HOUSE . (4950

I bedroom la all. full bath, garage. Will consider trade for amall auburbaa place.
CUTE HOME IN WEST SALRM

Drive by 751 Piedmont St it'a a cute 3 bedroom home with a large living room
and attractive fireplace, hag carpeting, the upstairs can be finished,
nice selling with lota of shrubs and trees (1100.

ATTRACTIVE HOME ON 'O STREET
PaM basement and furnace, unfinished upstair. 3 bedrooms, fireplace, lot la
SSsllt. plenty of room and good location for several rentals on rear of lot a
good deal for 18750.

4 ACRES MOOERN HOME NEAR KE1ZER
Oood 3 bedroom .home with part basement and double aaraie. located about m
mil Wast of Keiier. also has good barn and chic gen house, walnuts, fruit an4
berries, good subdivision possibilities. See Henry

A OOOD ARM SPECIAL
10 acres with good remodeled home, lights, water and bath. 38x12 barn and
poultry house. All under cultivation. Jf you are looking for a good productive
little farm this It for only (7500.

30 ACRE FARM IN THE MIDDLE OROVE DISTRICT
A dandy 30 acre farm, all under cultivation, level Willamette Silt soil, fenced,
ha large house, barn and small poultry house, 4 A. in clover, 1 A. In oats and
vetcn. Price a right at 812.000.

CROSIAN CANYON AC.

RUSTIC BM. HOMB

LR finished tn natural wood. Beamed celling. Artistic fireplame. Noma fringed
wnh native treea. Good weier system. Can be handled with 93000 cash.

BM. FORTUNE FOR SOMEONE

About SO acres nearly all In eultr., tile land with creek, excellent for
Into part time farming acreage, some timber, garden, chicken hse., idle hop dryer.
4 bdrm. home bath, electricity. Sub-d- i riding will pay Handsomely. Priced 30,000.

l Bleach Bedroom suite, aaaaeiv.
beautiful. Rag. 1129.

Or and Rapids mahogany aeatetary
desk, Got. Wlnthrop style.

I Grand Bnpld Knechot Daak
i 4 Platform Rocker

3 Period atyla band Painted Floor
Lain pa

9x11 Woven Bug
i 3 Cedar (Thesis
I Boudoir Ohalra
i Box Springs 4b aawUMgees
i Voaa Washer
l 3 Maple Bade
l 3 Mapl Chests
l 3 Mapl Wit Stooda

Roll Top Desk
Swivel Ohlr

LEE

OHMART &
477 Court St.

Eve. Ph. - -

OUR BEST BUYS

Many More lHomi

GLEN WOODRY AUCTIONEER
Phona) lor Jntoirnstion

Pay Cih or toll lor "U"

WILL SELL OR TRADE for Salem home, beautiful 10 acres, fruit, nuts,
good black soil, 3 bdrm., clean modern home, llv. rm fireplace, D rm..
Kit. Basement St furnace. What have you? call Ray Davis.

8200 ONLY ONLY 6115 down, new 3 bed rm home with unfinished attic,
llv. rm. fireplace, hwd floors, oil furnace very good, first check gets
It. Call Ray Davn.

AS A HOUND'S TOOTH- - 3 bed rm, lg llv rm, h replace hwd
floor, bxmt., furnace, fine location Call Ray Davis.

1950 Cute 3 bdrm. home on North Liberty, attached garage, ale back yard.
Only 4 yrg old. Call Ivan Biter.

6100 KEIZER DIBT 5 rm home with stairs to attie, hwd floors, nice lawn
St garden, lg. lot, terms. Call Ivan Blver.

18150 NICE rm. home, full bmt. sawdust furnace, garage, nice yard,
good location. Call Ivan Blvers.

10.500 GOOD SOLID PRE WAR HOME on N 30th St 3 lg bed rm St
child rm with built In bunks, dining rm, fireplace, hwd floors, bimt,
awdut furnace, lovely back yd At garden spot, near high school Si

Engl wood grade school. Call Geo. Walter
$8500 -- NEW SUBURBAN Very attractive 2 bdrm. on H acre, 1 yr. old,

near school St bus, 91300 will handle. Call Geo. Walters.

GEO. A. WALTERS, REALTOR
teo S. Commercial. Phona

Eve. Phones: Ray Davis Ivan SI vera Oeo. Walters

NO. 3 BUSINESS ZONE
3 lot located In B. E. Salem, 117 x 124 ft. A bargain at 81,800 Fine
Warehouae site. Call O. H. Orabenhorat. Jr.

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
We have two lovely houes In the Enalewood Distrl-- t. each has 4 bdrm.
llv. rm, din. rm, kitchen. full burnt fireplaces, hdwd. firs, St garages.
Let ua show you thee fine homes. Call Peter Oeler

CLOSE TO STATE BLDGS.
Very fine 3 bdrm. home, hdwd. firs, open atelrcaxe. fireplace, full baimt.

gyatem, creek. Owner has reduced price to sell. Call
Roy Ferris

10 ACRES
Located I ml. South, view property, drilled well, good roads. Price (3.150.
Call Richard E. Orabenhorat.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 South Liberty Street

Evemnaa and Sunday Call
Roy Ferris -

Peter Geiscr
1 West -

ClJtS SI TIED ADVERTISING
. PT Line 15

Per Un 9 time (W

Per Ufll 9 time M
Per Line I month 13 00
Outside Of Sales 1ft PF lis 9t

ar.
Win. toci I time mln so

time mis No Refunds
BE A DIRS la LcJ Hewa Cel. Oolyi

Par um

To Naco) an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES
4 BDRM. 17000. 91 Senate. W. Sa:

WIT SELL br May IS. a beautiful home
n B0 Ratcllff dr. Laree landscaped

iM. Hum by door. Banna and reirig. in
eluded al a price mat U riihl. Open
afternoons. Ph. a 112

RANCH STYLE NEW
Only $7,995

Haw been lived In I room ranch atvle
noma, automatic neat, hu oy ooor.
laved street. Cement walk. Sea al
1545 Lea St. Ph. (evening

Ill"

KEAL OPPORTUNITY
New. all plate red bungalow
with apace In ante for extra room. At-

tached garage and lane lot in fine
Unfinished, but handy man could

aompleta for small outlay or money
Price 14500 Call Ben Clary.

Walter Musgrave, Realtor
1311 Edgewater rnone

Eve. alll"
ALL MODERN large house with fruit At

with aeven city loin. Can axiume O.I.
loan and pay like rent. Will take

price Lot will help pay off
loan. Phone a!14

LOOKINO TOR A HOME?

140 N. Liberty St. 4 bdrm., plus rental
unit. Double garage. A buy for home or
rental.
1035 Highland Av. 4 bdrm., large lot.
Only 11800.
Drive by 1040 Grant St. 1 bdrm. home.
Only 18950.
Beit downtown buy In Salem. Hon
with five tptmU., fur. All for (11.500
Term.

L. E. Klumpp Real Estate
Norlh of Greyhound Bui Depot

" Ph Re. gill
ST OWNER, beantirui S rm. house among

line new homea in Foscdale add. 10M

ft, floor pce. Pin basement Si unr.
unstalra. for reduced Drice. Pb.

112

$6250
1 bedroom older home wlih lota,

ear Richmond irhool. Sell the lota
rut the coit of your homing.

$10,950
Beautiful home, only 3 blocks from

senior huh. Large living room, dining
room, handy kitchen, oil furnace. 3
nice bedroom, fireplace, how. I loot i,
large lot. This la good.

Chas. Hudkina & Son
realtors

MO N. High Bt. Phong

BOATING, SWIMMING,
FISHING

' And rlsht In your own bark yard.
We git dream of a place like that. Why
not have It. A 3 bedroom, modern,
plastered home. Flreplare, lot of
ehrubP. nice lawn for partiea. etc. Yea. a
boat goei with It. to all you have to

ring with you la your iwim auu oi

flirting gear. Only 3'i ml lei from Sa
lem. Bee Warn berg Tueiday at.

Joe L. Bourne. Realtor
1140 N, Capitol Ph. 3216

Today's Best Buys
$1000 DOWN

'" t bdrm. home, part hardwood floori
Paved meet, very clone to bua. Owuei
very anxloui to sell. Reduced to 15500

G. I. SPECIAL
Almont. new 3 bedroom home lnide

lly, Electric, heat, attached garage
Lawn Rhruh. Owner leaving atatr.
Total price IftOflO.

$1500 DOWN
New 1 bedroom suburban hi.me s A

l.i hirHwnnri flnnraOI, ODie. gar., nirunnno imri, jiikm- -

ated. Well rm i no money . iviai
price gflfBn.

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
Member of Multiple Listing Bureau

30) Portland Rrl Ph.
Eves. - a!12'

BEAITTIFTLLY arranged 4 bedroom home.
fireplace hdw. floor, basement, lovely
yard. Enelewood.

OLDER room home. On one floor,
large living room, dining room, kitchen.
full basement. On Capital St. Bound
hauaa. Needs painting and redecorat-
ing.

7250

GRAY-HIMME- L

REALTY CO.
138 Norm Capital Bt. Phone

She. Phone
nl 11

HOME. acre. Pull basement
hardwood floor. adut furnace. Bus

by door. Call or I 8. allf
FO R-

-
A I .E b yow n er T H otu eon H I h

4 oedrooina and gewtng room Dtnini
room Basement. Call al!3

T'oWSr:RrMfd.7"rmr"platered-he-
T.

tot 60x135 Home term. Priced to aril
1050 Third Bt . Wet Bairm. alll

POR SALS BY OWNER PH.
Two bedroom home, )uM finlhed. Hard
wood floor and floor furnace. all4

BY OWNER acre, family home, good
location, quick p ewe ion. 1540 Lancas-
ter Pr alll

FAIRMOUNT HILL
lit MM. PHA. term, for thl beautiful
I bedrm. home. Hwd. flra. throuaitoul,
dining rm A nook. pcimi back yard,
landacgped, a flagAtnne pittin

rMl HARVEY HUKP

- Huff Real Estate Co.

fTNEB will aocept late node! ear a
part down payment on thl new 1

vwodronm noen witn aatn, living room,
nmbtoatlon dining room and kitchen,

. nnnk. automatic oil floor furnace, at- -

laehed garage. Lot U SO' S 133', Priced
I M350.

H. BELL, REALTOR
Ml Ciamketa Si

3. rea.
. f ul

V err Wa t acrea etnaa In S bed
rm , L B D. B Large kit. Pull plumb

garaee. chick, houae Price emly
flam, Oall Hughe, gvg.

Bftt a gaanloa buf nice and Itv able

brim., full plumh. Oaraae. Perm
farntahed. Price 14150. Would eoneld-,-
ar a good trailer houe aa pari par I.
Call Sdrtroen or Hughe.

Severin Realtv Co.
II N. High Phone 3 40IS

alll

FOUNTAIN SKRVICR
GROCERY

Barellent Walton doing good btuine
Large volume Ire Cream and Sundne
A reel apponunuv Call I en Or ton

SERVICE STATION Ac

GARAGE
Qond ee,uiranenl Ricellent location Call
Len Orion.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtor! 141 Chemeaeia St

Ph. aa.

edlll'

BY nitMl I975S equity will handle
Suni bal. Irfttely rm home. oer-
lonktna Salem. Hardond floor mce
fireplace, elee. heat, attractive kitchen
Attached aerate atth utility Fenced in

d Slirub ti flower PH. all3

for Sale house
BIT OHMI Equity In lovely 3 bedroom

homi win iew. Furn. or Unfurn. Bal.
FHA l8 Pr no. King sue closets.

floor, auto, beat. Consider litit
house trailer. South Com' I. to Liberty
Rd. to 8;m Height At, to ISM a

Ave. all
A HONEY

11500 P H A Term for thl nice clean
3 bd. rm. home. Sleet, heat. Hd. flra.
Y. blind, ceiled baaement I yra Old.
Call Harvey Huff

Huff Real Estate Co.

gftAoe. 3 BR. LR. DR. K. Located,
No In Keiaer Dt. on A. Owner
would like to trade for Ore. City prop.

18500. L. B D. B X 3 B R Klec.
heat. Idy trava. unf. attic. V. B Lo-

cated on La ruing Ave, on 73x1)0 lot.

113 000 30' A of very good ground locat-
ed near Pruitland would make a very
good berry farm. Or would be nice lor
m. dairy.

Keizer Real Estate &Ins.
On a S. OUan C. R. Rickard

4 ml. Wet of Kelier Bch.
Phone or

alll
$1000 DOWN

Will buy thm nice 3 BR home with
LA HOB LR. DR and Kit eh. Bath.

Pull bamnt with oil furnace, cor-
ner lot in city, Pull prlot 18750. Call
Kenny Hill

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtor 341 Chemekeig St

Ph. Kvea.

al)3
S4!MiO. New 3 Bedroom home with attached

garaite. Iocated cloe 11 Salem Height
School. Lot 60x311. 11 500 down.

CALL O. V. HUME WITH

STATE FINANCE CO.
REALTORS

153 B. High St., phone Bvea.

gll4

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

SUBURBAN HOME: 4 8 Acre: 3 bed-
room plaalrred houae; full cement

furnace; large living room. Oar-
aae. Chicken houae: Cloae In on paved
atreel. Price only 18800 term.

6' ACRBSr Completely furnlhed
home. 1cm than year old. Oil

furnace. Oarage, Paved road. Price
1850.

50 ACRE FARM: 10A. atrewberne: 3
A. bovaenberne. houat. Price

16 000.

LEA N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

344 State Bt Phone
Bvemnai: or

alls

NEW RANCH STYLE
Largo living with fireplace and pic-
ture window. Dining rm. and well
Planned kitchen. 3 good le bdrm.. and
plenty of closet. 3 car aerate. Paved
corner lot close to Enelewood achool.
Price 110.900 on PH.A. term. Call
Bon Cleary.

Walter Musgrave, R'lt'rs.
in i Edgewgter

IY OWNER: View home, Candalarla
Hghie. New. 3 BH. lie. LR, DR. kitchen

nook. dble. ear, auto, oil furn.. lge.
lot. 345 Alice Ate. Turn Wet at Dairy
Queen. Ph a)13

3 BR, 1 nr., 3 lot, dble. gar., fruit rm.,
amall cabin, fruit nut tree, ahruo.
flower, garden. Paied t., bua by door.
3 blkl. to acJlOOl. 16000. 3305 Leg St.

alio

FOR SALE LOTS
FOR SAI.K 3 I.OTft. N. Good location. Or

will trade for a good car. 760 N. Church
Bt. Ph. 39301. aalll

KKI GWOOD Height! wooded view tract.
t0 ft frontaie on paved drive. Call

alter 6. aallg
ftftn.Afl BI'Yft a good lot In loutheait Ba- -

lem. We also have 3 Iota In Went Ba-

le m at reasonable prlcei ie terma,
B. Isherwood, Realtor

Office Ph. Evea. or
aall3- -

7i:s VIEW LOT. City water. Basement
dug Fair Ooak Way. Kingwood di'..

950. Hal Maleron, 803 N. Liberty. Ph
day. aallt

To DOWN!
will buy you a lot with water, elec-
tricity, filbert treea and view. Excel-
lent bu aervice, near achool. Balance
(15 per month

Reimann for Real Estate
Pb. 301 South High St.

aalll- -

VIFW LOTH. 500 blk., Tiata Ave WOOD
EU LOTS. 400 blk Ratcllff Dr.

cltv water Ph 34284 aa

FOR SALE FARMS
WELL IMPROVED

44 A. near Monmouth. All till. 33 A

wneai, 4 A cloier. A. choice walnut
Family fru;t. Beautiful lawn, ahrub.
flower 3 BR mod home, fireplace, etc.
Neat whit barn, ouibldi (14.500 Incl
ome equip

STROUT REALTY
5f 8. Uth Bt. Ph. bill

BY OWNER 30 acre. S acre Beaverdam
room houae. barn, or trade for Balem

houe (7000. Ph. bias

202 ACRES
of WU l!t loam one of the bet (irnu
loc In Wil. Valley north eat of Ba-
lem Thl yr. crop should groM over
130 000 Can be had without crop or
mcti excellent hutldint. ph

ETJ. LUKINBF.AL. HEAL EAT ATE
440 N. 14th Bt.

bllO
I ACRE RAHOA1N

New home, all new furniture, chicken
home, brooder home, garage, well.
3'a mile from loan Owner leaving
A real bargain for 84150 Call for Mr
l.eavem.

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
Member of Multiple Mating Bureau

10.15 Portland It .af
Ph. ICva. 3 941)3,

bll3

WANT A RANCH?
We. have several choice ranch ban a in,300 A. to 13.000 A. let us know your
need Some will trade

STROUT REALTY
tit fl. l)lh St. Ph. bill

ta ACRE a, 3 bdrm. houne, hrnt , furnare,
large barn, t eow, 3 Iractora. gquip.8500 buyi averything. and that a bu
Chas. Hudkina & Son

FOR SALE ACREAGE
rlFRl IS a good i bdrm. homeA i acre

of good land on Lanraiter Dr. Thete
owner really want to tell and we will
oe giaa 10 leu you about thla place
B. Isherwood, Realtor

3M7 N Capital (It
Office Ph. Evea. I 3147 r l UH

bblll'
ata. Acre. Cloae to 4 cVrnera.' Has

bedroom neat attractive home. Thl
place In eatra nice condition.
7400 1 Ache east on biu line. Ha t
yr eld plaitered I Bedroom home with
attached garage Ram. chicken house,
lot of shrubs, fruit and nut treea.

apace
CMl O V HUME WiTH

STATE FINANCE CO.
REALTORS

151 B High Bt Phone Evea
bM4- -

M BrRRtN. modern, 3 bedroom heme. An
acre oi land en bua line. Phone 1 WU

bbii- -

rHOICECREEK ACRBAOB
1 rM aiirt or 350 ft. of beautiful

rrnwan Creek Ooen for sunshine with
aeatterea anade tree Rlcn. rreel bot-

tom soil 10 nvrvite from dv. ' le
from Ha lem oolf eoure. ptkt HIM

bona ftMt at MlM, I1U

NEWS

needs, tell as wtiat you want,

tagg tn aar win daws.

NELSON
REALTORS

Ph. alll

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
ROOM furnlxhed apt. with private toilet
St ahower. Buatnea lady preferred.

JP113

MODERN 1 bdrm. apt., private bath, fa- -

rage, south. Ph. J7481. jpua"
FI'RN. 3 RM. upatalra apt. for 3 working

people, priv. ent.. nam, lo oo mo. can
u&e w sitting, machine. Bug by door. Ph.

fllMlll SL pill
MODERN 3 bdrm. unfurn. apt., heat,

laundry In bamt., private bath St ga-
rage. Cloaa In. South. Pb. 31467.

jpll3
BM. furn. apt., range, private bath.
aquits. law) a, winter. Jpni

FURN. apt. for or 3. Clean light. 760
n. inurcn. n. awjoi, JP""

NEW, MODERN" apt. All electric.
Partly furnished. Ph. eves, jplll

ROOM Purnlahed apt. upstairs. Lady
preferred. Phone Jplll
BM. furn., upstalra. neat St clean, am
ple storage, uio it. commercial.

JP3
t'NFt'RN. 1 bdrm. Apt. In very attractive

court. Llv. rm., kitchen St bath. Equip,
with ref.ig. St range. Auto, laundry.
Call 907 8. 13th. JP114

RM. FI'RN. apt. Close In. Adult i. No
drlnkera. 696 N. .Cottage. Ph. 39430.

Jplil
RM. FI'RN. apt. Close In. Adulta. No
dnnkera. 6 N. Cottage Bt. Ph. 39430.

jplll
1 rm. apt.,

FOR RENT HOUSES

BOUSE. 3 rms. 165. Call m

NEATLY FI'RN. small home. For 1 or 2.

145. Ph. 9F4. Jm 1 H

FI'RN. t BR hie. for couple. No peu. 150.
478 N. Cottage. imlLl

unfurnished, all electric house.
Inoulra 1173 Sixth St.. west saien

Jmll6

New 3 bdrm. suburban home 70 mo.
OMER'S REAL ESTATE

460 N. 13th Ph.
Jmll3

COMP. FI'RN. ft rm. flat to aub-l- Junr
5 Sept. 5. Elect, w. neater, atove,
refrlg., w. mach. gr. floor, centrally
loc.. children accepted, ref. required,
S.so mo. Write box 438. Jmll3

WEST Salem 1 lg. rm. h. newly dec. wood
ranxe. h St c water. lh blk. bus, en

ml 12

ifl'RAL Duplex Tor rent or leaae. Phone
JmllS

MODERN 2 bdrm. home. 580ft Thorndale
Rd. Owner will sell or rent. Jmll6

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
FOR RENT: Office rooms in Orexon Fund

ing. Sec Janitor or Phone 34114. J112'

OFFICE SPACE for rent. Call bet. 9 a m

and 10:30 a.m. Phone Jl 13"

Trailer Space
110 Mo. Includes all modern couvenl-ence- s

R.int across atreet on S. side
of Paul a Cannery. Telephone 38885.

Wm. Roth Trailer Park, 1140 Oxford.
1114

TRAILER SPACE. Camp Joy Motel. J134

OFFICE SPACE. 2nd floor. Elevator aerv
ice. Inquire Rm. 300, LIvesley Bldi
Phone Jill

U DRIVE trucks cars Ph

TRUCKS and car. Smttty's Clipper
Ph Cor. Center St .Church

'
GRoTndFI.OOR rooms, suitable for of-

fice or stores.
STATE FINANCE CO.

- Ph. 34131

POWER TOOL rentals tor borne St tn
dustriai use Bowser Broa Pb

TRAILERS. 13.00 per day. Howaer Bros
60S Edgewater St.. West Salem T

BFSINEsVlLM for rent. H. L. Stiff.

GOOD VSED PIANOS H L. Stiff.

FLOOR SANDER for rent. Montgomery
Ward. 1'

TO DO a good lob rent a good floor gand
er. Wo sell everything to complete the
Job.

HOWSPR BROS-- Ph )'

WANTED TO RENT

PROFESSIONAL MAN St wife desire 3 or 3

bdrm. house. North preferred. Ph.
JB113

YWCA Secretary and wife deaire rental
of unfurnished house or apt. 3 bdrms
gar. Phone Mr. Holla j113

.VET At Wife deire furn. house,
with option to buy. eve

ialll
DESPERATELY need I brdm. unfurn.

house. N. E. district preferred. Ph.
Jalll- -

t BEDROOM house in West Salem. Phone
Jalll

1 BEDROOM house or apartment, fur-
nished or unfurnished. Stale emploved
Will lease. Phone Ext. 480. ft am
to 3 p m. or after 6 p.m. Jalll

PERMANENT employe Capital Journal
needs 3 bedroom unfurnished house b
June 1. 3 children. Consider rent with
opt ion to buy. Phone 2

WANTED--
TO

RENT: Permanent reli-

able tenants urgently need 3 bdrm. part-
ly furnished home. North preferred. Sa-
lem reference. Box 367, Capital Journal

jalll

ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOABD for pensioners. 366

P Cctte Ph. 11114

LOST AND FOUND
LOT Man's gold knife. Initials WFM.

at Silver Creek Falls. Sunday. Cal!
3 4704. Reward. kl!5

LOST: Royal blue, umbrella.
2nd fir. Robert Bros. Return Cap.tal
Journal office kill

MISCELLANEOUS
SSv.a FRAME building. Wired and plumbed.

On paved alley. 0M Block south. Suit,
able warehouse, wholeaaie. etc Price
3504). Phone owner at mill

7tS SPBISOEBiTVenT hatter 464 Court
ml 30

DENTAL PLATE BFTAIR
SERVICE IN MOST C4.SES

DR RARRY SEMLER DENTIST
Adolpb Bide - State Commercial St

SALEM PHone m

AVE VOIR SINGER Sewing machine
repaired by a qualified Snier represen-t-

e ph for free pick up and
de'lvery service on al makes f ma-

chine Pr- - eel tma re given before work
la started Singer Sewing Machine Co
I3t N coml m'

To Place Classified Ads
Phone

Rotlavay Bed
Corner Cupboard
Chest O'Drawsra
3 Da ten os
Mirror
3 Table Radios
Club Ohalra
Single Bad
4 Lino Bus
Lino Yard an
tan Hum
Taed Ohalra
Twta Bod Sag
Oat Table
I Ta

Oat Dining Sa

FOR SALE MISCELLANEOUS
CIEft Electric Refrigerator!.

Y EATER APPLIANCE CO. sin
USED TIRE SALE

Duo to the tremendous sale ot our Riv-
erside Air Cushion Tires, w hav ac-
cumulated a large stock of unusually

trade-I- tlrea . . price 91 to 81.
IONTOOMERY WARD TIRE STORE

8.E. Corner, Trade and High n

ELECTRIC Fenc Controllers, 814.9ft.
Y EATER APPLIANCE CO. Bin

174ft Grant. Ph.
Bl30

14 CD. FT. CHEST frees'. New 1330 00.
Ph. B"

USED Electric Ranges, water heaters.
Y EATER APPLIANCE CO. Bin

ELECTRIC Sewing Machine.
Y EATER APPLIANCE CO.

SAVE So gal. on gail Broadway's Super
aervice. ans n. uneny, nuo
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

portunity for axle manager position for
man who qualifies on the job. For
appointment write Box No. 436, Capital
Journal, statnig qualifications and ex-

perience. AopUcationa confidential.
18112

VETERANS: Easy to start a business of
your own from vour home. Full or part
time. Ate no handicap. Car needed.
Wr;te Rawleuh's, Dept.
Oakland. Calif. gsl20

WANTED POSITIONS
TREE SPRAYING. White wasnlng. 1764

Market. Ph. 34922.

PAINTING INSIDE or out Free eat. Call
Bill. hl31

1ST CLASS Housework by the hour. iNot
Saturday) Phone hll3

PLASTERING, PATCHWORK and chim-
ney building Ph. Free estimate

hl35'

HOI'S E PAIN T I N G. Phone hi 4

C A BP ENTER wo r k Buiid. remodel St rT
fair. Large St small lobs. Ph.

LAWN CUTTING. Phone

1ST CLASS CARPENTER, new, remodel,
repair. Large small. aft. 5.

hl34

HAND FINISHED drapes made to order
m our home. Your material. Ph.

hU3

WILL PROVIDE excellent nome or day
carforamallclitld. PH. hi 28

"
TELE

Former phone op. Ph. hl26
L AVARS M'RSER Y forinf a n -O r ad

reg. nurse in rharxe. Ph. 32291. h!27

At TO PAINTING lust a shade better by
Ray Etter. Call Shrock Motor Co.

NEW LAWNS
Pruning Rotoiilllna, Landscaping, tree
work. Htcnard Boer. Ph h123

FOE'S mlmeograpntng, typing service,
prompt service, quality work, lower
price 669 N 16th. Ph. hl38

CEMENT WORK. Side walks, dri'v'ewav-- .
etii floor, etc. Ph hll2

LET I'S do your cement work NOW.
sidewalks, patios, elc. Ph.

hi 17

miLD CARE. Ph. 39924. 80 Shipping".
M3S

Painting & Decorating
Chaplin. 30ra. expr Ph hlt9

ROTOTILLER work 1145 HoocTst.
hi IS

PLOWING St DtHClng. Ph 31160 33829.
bll3

INTFBIOR painting. Exp Ph. 36796. h!13'
B RY SITTING. PH 30580 hiia
TREE WORK topping trimming, remov-in- i

Insured operator John Payne
248 S Ctuiirli hill

LANDSCAPING
Pruning Rot ot tiling New lawns, tree
work. Richard Beyer. Ph. M33

FOR RENT ROOMS
SLEEPING BM. Close in. Enip. lady. No

amoking13IOLeslle. Ph. Jkll3
1 RMS. for Ihe price of one. Bitting rm.

A bdrm. Private bath. Employed ladv.
Oarage. Ph. 34562. Jkt13

ATTRACTIVE rm.. private home. Gentle
man. 96ft N. Summer. Ph. 36.163

JI13'
SLEEPING RMS., dble. A Single. Also

ngntnixg. rmi. 7o t. Church. Ph.
Jklll

ROOM FOR RENT. 130 McNary, West
Salenv jmil

LlflHT housekeeping rm. for gentleman.
917.50 per mo. Ph. 33031 or 34770.

PLEASANT SLEEPING rm" for gentleman
1050 Norway, ph. Jklll

Fl RNISHFn ROOM "with or"Vlthout gar-
age. Cloae to bua. 960 Spruce. Ph. 30346

jkita
ROOMS TO RENT
WEEK OB MONTH

HOTEL. SALEM
Tel

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
FOB BINT: 3 rm. furn. redec. apt. Gr

fir outside ent. No drinker or pet
For co j pi or with babv Apply after ft

Pin 4 J4 i 74. Capitol St jolllr BM."tartlyIurn. apt.-1- "ill C 2?nd
JP113- -

Ft'BXtsHFn apartment Dow net own
Phone Ee. Jplll

NFAR1Y furn. I rm. duplex apt. Priv
ent. rv, bath, nee yard Bus in front

f house Ph )I'.6- -

MODFRN lNlrm furn apt etec range
leing pritt'e n'n, a inflry

37411.
bmt Adulta, Ctoa la. South 1

BUILDING MATERIAL
tx tn.0O per 1000 new and used pipe

New used bathroom fixtures, used
doors St windows. Madson Wracking Co.
1330 Howard. "all6

WILL PAY cash for used eaay ehalr, and
table, floor lamp, writing desk, write
Capital Journal. Bog 437. all3

2 and Better Shiplap,
$45 M

While it lasts Wast Salem (tow Mill.
Free delivery. Ph. 1050 Wallace
Road. mailt

NEW SHIPMENT piest board. ".
tt". 60 a. ft. Bock lath am. n.
11.78

MONTOOURRY WARD SALEM
ma

NEW '4 in Pirtex, 4x8 sheets. 9c aq. ft.
Asbestos siding, 10 iq. New grade A

doora at low price. New oak flooring,
standard width and thickness, random
length. 1130 per M. Ph. C. G.
Long, mile north of Kelxer. vnallS

USED FIB FLOORING. Ph. 39702 or
malS9

NOW
One, two or three year ta pay. For
free eitimatea pnone

WESTERN AUTO SUPPLI CO.
malll'

AH MA - LOCK ALUMINUM LOCK
SHINGLE. Th modern permanent roof-

ing. See vour dealer or dlst. Call
mal26

RED CEDAR ahlnalea No. I. 39.50. No.
3. 9&.50. No. 3. Wa del. Philips
Broa. Rt. l, bos lis. rn. uni.

USED LUMBER. Rt. Box 373T-- Out
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